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DWB TT 1.4km  RACE RESULT 1/11/2020(SUN)
Overall

Overal Pos Bib Name Category Gender Time Cat. Pos Gender Pos
1 7 James TAN M 20 - 45 Male 19:18.1 1 1
2 1 Oscar Louis COGGINS M 20 - 45 Male 19:53.2 2 2
3 5 Robin ELG M 19 & Under Male 20:02.3 1 3
4 6 Hung TIK LONG M 19 & Under Male 20:19.2 2 4
5 4 Jason HARDCASTLE M 20 - 45 Male 20:27.8 3 5
6 3 Mark YU M 20 - 45 Male 20:47.4 4 6
7 9 Tsz To WONG M 20 - 45 Male 20:52.7 5 7
8 11 Cho CHERI F 19 & Under Female 21:18.3 1 1
9 2 Nicholas TSANG M 20 - 45 Male 21:29.4 6 8

10 19 Harbeth FU M 20 - 45 Male 21:30.3 7 9
11 14 Agnes YU F 19 & Under Female 21:43.1 2 2
12 23 Jeff FAIOLA M 46 & Above Male 21:55.7 1 10
13 54 Boet VAN DEN HEUVEL M 19 & Under Male 21:57.3 3 11
14 24 Bailee BROWN F 20 - 45 Female 22:21.0 1 3
15 8 Nathan EILERS M 19 & Under Male 22:21.2 4 12
16 10 Yan Yin CHOI F 20 - 45 Female 22:24.9 2 4
17 13 Issac C.K. CHAN M 19 & Under Male 22:31.6 5 13
18 29 Man Hon SO M 20 - 45 Male 22:41.9 8 14
19 33 Pauline COURRET F 19 & Under Female 22:49.7 3 5
20 22 Anju CHENAUX-REPOND F 19 & Under Female 22:54.4 4 6
21 15 Thomas LEUNG M 19 & Under Male 23:05.1 6 15
22 21 Camille VONG F 19 & Under Female 23:22.6 5 7
23 32 Zoe METAIS F 19 & Under Female 24:06.5 6 8
24 70 Dante DOERR M 19 & Under Male 24:17.4 7 16
25 16 Charlotte HALL F 19 & Under Female 24:18.8 7 9
26 97 Ngai , Alexander CHAN M 19 & Under Male 24:39.5 8 17
27 36 John CAMPBELL M 46 & Above Male 24:40.2 2 18
28 50 Sven DAHLMANN M 20 - 45 Male 24:57.9 9 19
29 47 Linh Worat CARPENTER F 20 - 45 Female 25:20.7 3 10
30 98 Wing Yan , Cynthia CHAN F 19 & Under Female 25:30.7 8 11
31 60 Quisha LEE F 19 & Under Female 25:39.9 9 12
32 51 Nicolas GONTARD M 46 & Above Male 25:47.5 3 20
33 31 Mika YAMAGUCHI F 46 & Above Female 25:59.2 1 13
34 30 Allison KELLER F 20 - 45 Female 26:09.8 4 14
35 12 Annika CHU F 19 & Under Female 26:16.9 10 15
36 41 Alicia LAMB F 20 - 45 Female 26:35.1 5 16
37 306 Ross COLLETT M 46 & Above Male 26:36.8 4 21
38 49 Thomas BUTTER M 20 - 45 Male 26:40.2 10 22
39 18 Serene H.T. CHAN F 19 & Under Female 26:43.7 11 17
40 69 Juergen DOERR M 46 & Above Male 26:47.1 5 23
41 27 Mark SCHOLZ M 46 & Above Male 26:53.4 6 24
42 26 Edwin WONG M 46 & Above Male 27:19.7 7 25
43 303 Jamila TRINDLE F 20 - 45 Female 28:14.9 6 18
44 65 Bert SHI M 46 & Above Male 28:32.0 8 26
45 48 Elizabeth WAN F 20 - 45 Female 28:35.5 7 19
46 57 Stephen GAVIN M 20 - 45 Male 28:38.9 11 27
47 17 Chun Ho WONG M 19 & Under Male 28:41.3 9 28
48 45 Ella PHILLIPS F 19 & Under Female 28:43.3 12 20
49 63 Lodewijk VRIENS M 20 - 45 Male 28:50.1 12 29
50 46 Johime LEE M 20 - 45 Male 29:08.6 13 30
51 66 Egon VAVREK M 20 - 45 Male 29:39.2 14 31
52 44 Haim BARBI M 20 - 45 Male 30:03.5 15 32
53 82 Juliette CRETOT F 19 & Under Female 30:18.4 13 21
54 61 Olivia ALFHEIM F 20 - 45 Female 30:27.2 8 22
55 99 Robert JARRETT M 20 - 45 Male 30:34.1 16 33
56 307 Andrew KENNEWELL M 46 & Above Male 31:09.2 9 34
57 76 Lionel LAMBOURN M 46 & Above Male 31:15.2 10 35
58 67 Emi KATO F 46 & Above Female 31:23.0 2 23
59 309 Tim THRELKELD M 46 & Above Male 31:52.0 11 36
60 90 Harriet BROAD F 20 - 45 Female 31:54.4 9 24
61 332 Francesco GRILLO M 20 - 45 Male 31:56.1 17 37
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62 86 Vincent VAUCELLO M 46 & Above Male 31:56.7 12 38
63 89 Mikel ITURRIETA M 20 - 45 Male 32:06.8 18 39
64 314 Henrik NAUJOKS M 46 & Above Male 32:12.2 13 40
65 79 Thomas SCHUETZ M 20 - 45 Male 32:32.7 19 41
66 43 David LAMB M 46 & Above Male 32:34.1 14 42
67 94 Lydia MILLS F 20 - 45 Female 32:35.2 10 25
68 34 Amandine COURRET F 46 & Above Female 33:01.7 3 26
69 42 Mary LAMB F 46 & Above Female 33:13.3 4 27
70 100 Marlon BISCHOFF M 20 - 45 Male 33:24.3 20 43
71 59 Harvey LEE M 46 & Above Male 33:38.4 15 44
72 336 Samuel MAK M 46 & Above Male 34:23.6 16 45
73 323 Tina PAVRI F 20 - 45 Female 34:34.8 11 28
74 73 Paul WRIGHT M 46 & Above Male 34:38.3 17 46
75 313 Yann Kai OH F 20 - 45 Female 34:58.1 12 29
76 349 Holly CAMPBELL F 20 - 45 Female 35:03.2 13 30
77 91 Jean-Charles GAUME M 20 - 45 Male 35:05.1 21 47
78 72 Fenny LIU F 46 & Above Female 35:06.8 5 31
79 325 Valérie CHHAN F 20 - 45 Female 35:14.1 14 32
80 319 Ai Leen LOO F 20 - 45 Female 35:33.5 15 33
81 324 Lauren LEVINE F 20 - 45 Female 35:37.2 16 34
82 81 Heloise DI MENZA CRETOT F 46 & Above Female 36:50.8 6 35
83 358 Bridget WATERS F 20 - 45 Female 36:59.4 17 36
84 321 Arjun RAMACHANDRAN M 19 & Under Male 37:07.0 10 48
85 338 Mathieu SIMARD M 20 - 45 Male 37:09.1 22 49
86 361 Emily HOPKINS F 20 - 45 Female 37:09.2 18 37
87 308 Joanne BROWN F 46 & Above Female 37:27.3 7 38
88 96 Sam PUN M 20 - 45 Male 37:33.5 23 50
89 92 Karim CHABANE M 46 & Above Male 37:47.1 18 51
89 334 Anne-Elise LANSKIN F 20 - 45 Female 37:47.1 19 39
91 68 Yau Kit AU M 46 & Above Male 38:09.3 19 52
92 320 Kit YAU M 20 - 45 Male 38:24.4 24 53
93 348 Jerry FU M 20 - 45 Male 38:51.0 25 54
94 326 Dixon KWOK M 46 & Above Male 38:56.9 20 55
95 341 Charmaine CHAN F 20 - 45 Female 38:57.9 20 40
96 340 Wai Yin LEUNG M 46 & Above Male 39:03.1 21 56
97 330 Idan HADAD M 20 - 45 Male 39:08.0 26 57
98 342 Ping Sing LAU M 46 & Above Male 39:53.0 22 58
99 329 Choi Ping CHAU F 46 & Above Female 41:02.1 8 41

100 335 Jelle TOLSMA M 46 & Above Male 41:29.5 23 59
101 74 Eric LEONG M 20 - 45 Male 42:03.8 27 60
102 93 Andy C WAN M 46 & Above Male 42:15.3 24 61
103 328 Pui Ying CHAN F 46 & Above Female 42:31.2 9 42
104 365 Escano, Lovella LOVELLA F 20 - 45 Female 43:24.1 21 43
105 312 Atlas YIP M 19 & Under Male 43:28.4 11 62
106 366 Tolentino, Josephine JOSEPHINE F 46 & Above Female 43:29.6 10 44
107 353 Dora LAU F 20 - 45 Female 43:48.1 22 45
108 371 Dela Cruz, Cris CRIS F 20 - 45 Female 44:19.8 23 46
109 364 Demaisip, Louel LOUEL M 46 & Above Male 44:24.0 25 63
110 343 Kwok Choi Josephine LEE F 46 & Above Female 44:32.9 11 47
111 351 Brandon WONG M 20 - 45 Male 45:06.2 28 64
112 368 Gillies, Elisa ELISA F 46 & Above Female 45:29.4 12 48
113 356 Ping Lun NG M 20 - 45 Male 45:42.2 29 65
114 373 Somera, Maricel MARICEL F 20 - 45 Female 45:49.1 24 49
115 38 Stella VANLAEYS F 19 & Under Female 46:14.6 14 50
116 369 Asminarti, Mimi MIMI F 20 - 45 Female 46:16.2 25 51
117 352 Ivan POON M 46 & Above Male 46:21.0 26 66
118 374 Lopez, Anezza ANEZZA F 20 - 45 Female 46:51.0 26 52
119 372 Tarnate, Cynthia CYNTHIA F 46 & Above Female 47:08.1 13 53
120 37 Anne VANLAEYS F 46 & Above Female 47:46.1 14 54
121 375 Calivo, Myrrha MYRRHA F 20 - 45 Female 48:37.8 27 55
122 370 Pineda, Estrella ESTRELLA F 46 & Above Female 48:42.8 15 56
123 363 Gabotero, Mary Joy MARY JOY F 20 - 45 Female 48:46.3 28 57
124 354 Oliver DAVIES M 46 & Above Male 49:26.3 27 67
125 333 Suk Yin, Grace CHAN F 46 & Above Female 51:35.0 16 58
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126 88 Yiu Wing CHEK M 46 & Above Male 52:22.2 28 68
127 378 Salaya, Armando ARMANDO M 46 & Above Male 52:58.2 29 69
128 379 Bravo, Aileen AILEEN F 20 - 45 Female 53:40.8 29 59
129 376 Safavi, Myreil MYREIL F 20 - 45 Female 56:03.4 30 60
130 347 Philip PEÑALOZA M 46 & Above Male 1:06:03.9 30 70

- 52 Derk VAN DEN HEUVEL M 46 & Above Male DSQ - -
- 80 Eric WONG M 20 - 45 Male DSQ - -

Overall - Female
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time

1 11 Cho CHERI F 19 & Under Female 21:18.3
2 14 Agnes YU F 19 & Under Female 21:43.1
3 24 Bailee BROWN F 20 - 45 Female 22:21.0
4 10 Yan Yin CHOI F 20 - 45 Female 22:24.9
5 33 Pauline COURRET F 19 & Under Female 22:49.7
6 22 Anju CHENAUX-REPOND F 19 & Under Female 22:54.4
7 21 Camille VONG F 19 & Under Female 23:22.6
8 32 Zoe METAIS F 19 & Under Female 24:06.5
9 16 Charlotte HALL F 19 & Under Female 24:18.8

10 47 Linh Worat CARPENTER F 20 - 45 Female 25:20.7
11 98 Wing Yan , Cynthia CHAN F 19 & Under Female 25:30.7
12 60 Quisha LEE F 19 & Under Female 25:39.9
13 31 Mika YAMAGUCHI F 46 & Above Female 25:59.2
14 30 Allison KELLER F 20 - 45 Female 26:09.8
15 12 Annika CHU F 19 & Under Female 26:16.9
16 41 Alicia LAMB F 20 - 45 Female 26:35.1
17 18 Serene H.T. CHAN F 19 & Under Female 26:43.7
18 303 Jamila TRINDLE F 20 - 45 Female 28:14.9
19 48 Elizabeth WAN F 20 - 45 Female 28:35.5
20 45 Ella PHILLIPS F 19 & Under Female 28:43.3
21 82 Juliette CRETOT F 19 & Under Female 30:18.4
22 61 Olivia ALFHEIM F 20 - 45 Female 30:27.2
23 67 Emi KATO F 46 & Above Female 31:23.0
24 90 Harriet BROAD F 20 - 45 Female 31:54.4
25 94 Lydia MILLS F 20 - 45 Female 32:35.2
26 34 Amandine COURRET F 46 & Above Female 33:01.7
27 42 Mary LAMB F 46 & Above Female 33:13.3
28 323 Tina PAVRI F 20 - 45 Female 34:34.8
29 313 Yann Kai OH F 20 - 45 Female 34:58.1
30 349 Holly CAMPBELL F 20 - 45 Female 35:03.2
31 72 Fenny LIU F 46 & Above Female 35:06.8
32 325 Valérie CHHAN F 20 - 45 Female 35:14.1
33 319 Ai Leen LOO F 20 - 45 Female 35:33.5
34 324 Lauren LEVINE F 20 - 45 Female 35:37.2
35 81 Heloise DI MENZA CRETOT F 46 & Above Female 36:50.8
36 358 Bridget WATERS F 20 - 45 Female 36:59.4
37 361 Emily HOPKINS F 20 - 45 Female 37:09.2
38 308 Joanne BROWN F 46 & Above Female 37:27.3
39 334 Anne-Elise LANSKIN F 20 - 45 Female 37:47.1
40 341 Charmaine CHAN F 20 - 45 Female 38:57.9
41 329 Choi Ping CHAU F 46 & Above Female 41:02.1
42 328 Pui Ying CHAN F 46 & Above Female 42:31.2
43 365 Escano, Lovella LOVELLA F 20 - 45 Female 43:24.1
44 366 Tolentino, Josephine JOSEPHINE F 46 & Above Female 43:29.6
45 353 Dora LAU F 20 - 45 Female 43:48.1
46 371 Dela Cruz, Cris CRIS F 20 - 45 Female 44:19.8
47 343 Kwok Choi Josephine LEE F 46 & Above Female 44:32.9
48 368 Gillies, Elisa ELISA F 46 & Above Female 45:29.4
49 373 Somera, Maricel MARICEL F 20 - 45 Female 45:49.1
50 38 Stella VANLAEYS F 19 & Under Female 46:14.6
51 369 Asminarti, Mimi MIMI F 20 - 45 Female 46:16.2
52 374 Lopez, Anezza ANEZZA F 20 - 45 Female 46:51.0
53 372 Tarnate, Cynthia CYNTHIA F 46 & Above Female 47:08.1
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54 37 Anne VANLAEYS F 46 & Above Female 47:46.1
55 375 Calivo, Myrrha MYRRHA F 20 - 45 Female 48:37.8
56 370 Pineda, Estrella ESTRELLA F 46 & Above Female 48:42.8
57 363 Gabotero, Mary Joy MARY JOY F 20 - 45 Female 48:46.3
58 333 Suk Yin, Grace CHAN F 46 & Above Female 51:35.0
59 379 Bravo, Aileen AILEEN F 20 - 45 Female 53:40.8
60 376 Safavi, Myreil MYREIL F 20 - 45 Female 56:03.4

Overall - Male
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time

1 7 James TAN M 20 - 45 Male 19:18.1
2 1 Oscar Louis COGGINS M 20 - 45 Male 19:53.2
3 5 Robin ELG M 19 & Under Male 20:02.3
4 6 Hung TIK LONG M 19 & Under Male 20:19.2
5 4 Jason HARDCASTLE M 20 - 45 Male 20:27.8
6 3 Mark YU M 20 - 45 Male 20:47.4
7 9 Tsz To WONG M 20 - 45 Male 20:52.7
8 2 Nicholas TSANG M 20 - 45 Male 21:29.4
9 19 Harbeth FU M 20 - 45 Male 21:30.3

10 23 Jeff FAIOLA M 46 & Above Male 21:55.7
11 54 Boet VAN DEN HEUVEL M 19 & Under Male 21:57.3
12 8 Nathan EILERS M 19 & Under Male 22:21.2
13 13 Issac C.K. CHAN M 19 & Under Male 22:31.6
14 29 Man Hon SO M 20 - 45 Male 22:41.9
15 15 Thomas LEUNG M 19 & Under Male 23:05.1
16 70 Dante DOERR M 19 & Under Male 24:17.4
17 97 Ngai , Alexander CHAN M 19 & Under Male 24:39.5
18 36 John CAMPBELL M 46 & Above Male 24:40.2
19 50 Sven DAHLMANN M 20 - 45 Male 24:57.9
20 51 Nicolas GONTARD M 46 & Above Male 25:47.5
21 306 Ross COLLETT M 46 & Above Male 26:36.8
22 49 Thomas BUTTER M 20 - 45 Male 26:40.2
23 69 Juergen DOERR M 46 & Above Male 26:47.1
24 27 Mark SCHOLZ M 46 & Above Male 26:53.4
25 26 Edwin WONG M 46 & Above Male 27:19.7
26 65 Bert SHI M 46 & Above Male 28:32.0
27 57 Stephen GAVIN M 20 - 45 Male 28:38.9
28 17 Chun Ho WONG M 19 & Under Male 28:41.3
29 63 Lodewijk VRIENS M 20 - 45 Male 28:50.1
30 46 Johime LEE M 20 - 45 Male 29:08.6
31 66 Egon VAVREK M 20 - 45 Male 29:39.2
32 44 Haim BARBI M 20 - 45 Male 30:03.5
33 99 Robert JARRETT M 20 - 45 Male 30:34.1
34 307 Andrew KENNEWELL M 46 & Above Male 31:09.2
35 76 Lionel LAMBOURN M 46 & Above Male 31:15.2
36 309 Tim THRELKELD M 46 & Above Male 31:52.0
37 332 Francesco GRILLO M 20 - 45 Male 31:56.1
38 86 Vincent VAUCELLO M 46 & Above Male 31:56.7
39 89 Mikel ITURRIETA M 20 - 45 Male 32:06.8
40 314 Henrik NAUJOKS M 46 & Above Male 32:12.2
41 79 Thomas SCHUETZ M 20 - 45 Male 32:32.7
42 43 David LAMB M 46 & Above Male 32:34.1
43 100 Marlon BISCHOFF M 20 - 45 Male 33:24.3
44 59 Harvey LEE M 46 & Above Male 33:38.4
45 336 Samuel MAK M 46 & Above Male 34:23.6
46 73 Paul WRIGHT M 46 & Above Male 34:38.3
47 91 Jean-Charles GAUME M 20 - 45 Male 35:05.1
48 321 Arjun RAMACHANDRAN M 19 & Under Male 37:07.0
49 338 Mathieu SIMARD M 20 - 45 Male 37:09.1
50 96 Sam PUN M 20 - 45 Male 37:33.5
51 92 Karim CHABANE M 46 & Above Male 37:47.1
52 68 Yau Kit AU M 46 & Above Male 38:09.3
53 320 Kit YAU M 20 - 45 Male 38:24.4
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54 348 Jerry FU M 20 - 45 Male 38:51.0
55 326 Dixon KWOK M 46 & Above Male 38:56.9
56 340 Wai Yin LEUNG M 46 & Above Male 39:03.1
57 330 Idan HADAD M 20 - 45 Male 39:08.0
58 342 Ping Sing LAU M 46 & Above Male 39:53.0
59 335 Jelle TOLSMA M 46 & Above Male 41:29.5
60 74 Eric LEONG M 20 - 45 Male 42:03.8
61 93 Andy C WAN M 46 & Above Male 42:15.3
62 312 Atlas YIP M 19 & Under Male 43:28.4
63 364 Demaisip, Louel LOUEL M 46 & Above Male 44:24.0
64 351 Brandon WONG M 20 - 45 Male 45:06.2
65 356 Ping Lun NG M 20 - 45 Male 45:42.2
66 352 Ivan POON M 46 & Above Male 46:21.0
67 354 Oliver DAVIES M 46 & Above Male 49:26.3
68 88 Yiu Wing CHEK M 46 & Above Male 52:22.2
69 378 Salaya, Armando ARMANDO M 46 & Above Male 52:58.2
70 347 Philip PEÑALOZA M 46 & Above Male 1:06:03.9
- 52 Derk VAN DEN HEUVEL M 46 & Above Male DSQ
- 80 Eric WONG M 20 - 45 Male DSQ

F 19 & Under - Female
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time

1 11 Cho CHERI F 19 & Under Female 21:18.3
2 14 Agnes YU F 19 & Under Female 21:43.1
3 33 Pauline COURRET F 19 & Under Female 22:49.7
4 22 Anju CHENAUX-REPOND F 19 & Under Female 22:54.4
5 21 Camille VONG F 19 & Under Female 23:22.6
6 32 Zoe METAIS F 19 & Under Female 24:06.5
7 16 Charlotte HALL F 19 & Under Female 24:18.8
8 98 Wing Yan , Cynthia CHAN F 19 & Under Female 25:30.7
9 60 Quisha LEE F 19 & Under Female 25:39.9

10 12 Annika CHU F 19 & Under Female 26:16.9
11 18 Serene H.T. CHAN F 19 & Under Female 26:43.7
12 45 Ella PHILLIPS F 19 & Under Female 28:43.3
13 82 Juliette CRETOT F 19 & Under Female 30:18.4
14 38 Stella VANLAEYS F 19 & Under Female 46:14.6

F 20 - 45 - Female
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time

1 24 Bailee BROWN F 20 - 45 Female 22:21.0
2 10 Yan Yin CHOI F 20 - 45 Female 22:24.9
3 47 Linh Worat CARPENTER F 20 - 45 Female 25:20.7
4 30 Allison KELLER F 20 - 45 Female 26:09.8
5 41 Alicia LAMB F 20 - 45 Female 26:35.1
6 303 Jamila TRINDLE F 20 - 45 Female 28:14.9
7 48 Elizabeth WAN F 20 - 45 Female 28:35.5
8 61 Olivia ALFHEIM F 20 - 45 Female 30:27.2
9 90 Harriet BROAD F 20 - 45 Female 31:54.4

10 94 Lydia MILLS F 20 - 45 Female 32:35.2
11 323 Tina PAVRI F 20 - 45 Female 34:34.8
12 313 Yann Kai OH F 20 - 45 Female 34:58.1
13 349 Holly CAMPBELL F 20 - 45 Female 35:03.2
14 325 Valérie CHHAN F 20 - 45 Female 35:14.1
15 319 Ai Leen LOO F 20 - 45 Female 35:33.5
16 324 Lauren LEVINE F 20 - 45 Female 35:37.2
17 358 Bridget WATERS F 20 - 45 Female 36:59.4
18 361 Emily HOPKINS F 20 - 45 Female 37:09.2
19 334 Anne-Elise LANSKIN F 20 - 45 Female 37:47.1
20 341 Charmaine CHAN F 20 - 45 Female 38:57.9
21 365 Escano, Lovella LOVELLA F 20 - 45 Female 43:24.1
22 353 Dora LAU F 20 - 45 Female 43:48.1
23 371 Dela Cruz, Cris CRIS F 20 - 45 Female 44:19.8
24 373 Somera, Maricel MARICEL F 20 - 45 Female 45:49.1
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25 369 Asminarti, Mimi MIMI F 20 - 45 Female 46:16.2
26 374 Lopez, Anezza ANEZZA F 20 - 45 Female 46:51.0
27 375 Calivo, Myrrha MYRRHA F 20 - 45 Female 48:37.8
28 363 Gabotero, Mary Joy MARY JOY F 20 - 45 Female 48:46.3
29 379 Bravo, Aileen AILEEN F 20 - 45 Female 53:40.8
30 376 Safavi, Myreil MYREIL F 20 - 45 Female 56:03.4

F 46 & Above - Female
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time

1 31 Mika YAMAGUCHI F 46 & Above Female 25:59.2
2 67 Emi KATO F 46 & Above Female 31:23.0
3 34 Amandine COURRET F 46 & Above Female 33:01.7
4 42 Mary LAMB F 46 & Above Female 33:13.3
5 72 Fenny LIU F 46 & Above Female 35:06.8
6 81 Heloise DI MENZA CRETOT F 46 & Above Female 36:50.8
7 308 Joanne BROWN F 46 & Above Female 37:27.3
8 329 Choi Ping CHAU F 46 & Above Female 41:02.1
9 328 Pui Ying CHAN F 46 & Above Female 42:31.2

10 366 Tolentino, Josephine JOSEPHINE F 46 & Above Female 43:29.6
11 343 Kwok Choi Josephine LEE F 46 & Above Female 44:32.9
12 368 Gillies, Elisa ELISA F 46 & Above Female 45:29.4
13 372 Tarnate, Cynthia CYNTHIA F 46 & Above Female 47:08.1
14 37 Anne VANLAEYS F 46 & Above Female 47:46.1
15 370 Pineda, Estrella ESTRELLA F 46 & Above Female 48:42.8
16 333 Suk Yin, Grace CHAN F 46 & Above Female 51:35.0

M 19 & Under - Male
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time

1 5 Robin ELG M 19 & Under Male 20:02.3
2 6 Hung TIK LONG M 19 & Under Male 20:19.2
3 54 Boet VAN DEN HEUVEL M 19 & Under Male 21:57.3
4 8 Nathan EILERS M 19 & Under Male 22:21.2
5 13 Issac C.K. CHAN M 19 & Under Male 22:31.6
6 15 Thomas LEUNG M 19 & Under Male 23:05.1
7 70 Dante DOERR M 19 & Under Male 24:17.4
8 97 Ngai , Alexander CHAN M 19 & Under Male 24:39.5
9 17 Chun Ho WONG M 19 & Under Male 28:41.3

10 321 Arjun RAMACHANDRAN M 19 & Under Male 37:07.0
11 312 Atlas YIP M 19 & Under Male 43:28.4

M 20 - 45 - Male
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time

1 7 James TAN M 20 - 45 Male 19:18.1
2 1 Oscar Louis COGGINS M 20 - 45 Male 19:53.2
3 4 Jason HARDCASTLE M 20 - 45 Male 20:27.8
4 3 Mark YU M 20 - 45 Male 20:47.4
5 9 Tsz To WONG M 20 - 45 Male 20:52.7
6 2 Nicholas TSANG M 20 - 45 Male 21:29.4
7 19 Harbeth FU M 20 - 45 Male 21:30.3
8 29 Man Hon SO M 20 - 45 Male 22:41.9
9 50 Sven DAHLMANN M 20 - 45 Male 24:57.9

10 49 Thomas BUTTER M 20 - 45 Male 26:40.2
11 57 Stephen GAVIN M 20 - 45 Male 28:38.9
12 63 Lodewijk VRIENS M 20 - 45 Male 28:50.1
13 46 Johime LEE M 20 - 45 Male 29:08.6
14 66 Egon VAVREK M 20 - 45 Male 29:39.2
15 44 Haim BARBI M 20 - 45 Male 30:03.5
16 99 Robert JARRETT M 20 - 45 Male 30:34.1
17 332 Francesco GRILLO M 20 - 45 Male 31:56.1
18 89 Mikel ITURRIETA M 20 - 45 Male 32:06.8
19 79 Thomas SCHUETZ M 20 - 45 Male 32:32.7
20 100 Marlon BISCHOFF M 20 - 45 Male 33:24.3
21 91 Jean-Charles GAUME M 20 - 45 Male 35:05.1
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22 338 Mathieu SIMARD M 20 - 45 Male 37:09.1
23 96 Sam PUN M 20 - 45 Male 37:33.5
24 320 Kit YAU M 20 - 45 Male 38:24.4
25 348 Jerry FU M 20 - 45 Male 38:51.0
26 330 Idan HADAD M 20 - 45 Male 39:08.0
27 74 Eric LEONG M 20 - 45 Male 42:03.8
28 351 Brandon WONG M 20 - 45 Male 45:06.2
29 356 Ping Lun NG M 20 - 45 Male 45:42.2
- 80 Eric WONG M 20 - 45 Male DSQ

M 46 & Above - Male
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time

1 23 Jeff FAIOLA M 46 & Above Male 21:55.7
2 36 John CAMPBELL M 46 & Above Male 24:40.2
3 51 Nicolas GONTARD M 46 & Above Male 25:47.5
4 306 Ross COLLETT M 46 & Above Male 26:36.8
5 69 Juergen DOERR M 46 & Above Male 26:47.1
6 27 Mark SCHOLZ M 46 & Above Male 26:53.4
7 26 Edwin WONG M 46 & Above Male 27:19.7
8 65 Bert SHI M 46 & Above Male 28:32.0
9 307 Andrew KENNEWELL M 46 & Above Male 31:09.2

10 76 Lionel LAMBOURN M 46 & Above Male 31:15.2
11 309 Tim THRELKELD M 46 & Above Male 31:52.0
12 86 Vincent VAUCELLO M 46 & Above Male 31:56.7
13 314 Henrik NAUJOKS M 46 & Above Male 32:12.2
14 43 David LAMB M 46 & Above Male 32:34.1
15 59 Harvey LEE M 46 & Above Male 33:38.4
16 336 Samuel MAK M 46 & Above Male 34:23.6
17 73 Paul WRIGHT M 46 & Above Male 34:38.3
18 92 Karim CHABANE M 46 & Above Male 37:47.1
19 68 Yau Kit AU M 46 & Above Male 38:09.3
20 326 Dixon KWOK M 46 & Above Male 38:56.9
21 340 Wai Yin LEUNG M 46 & Above Male 39:03.1
22 342 Ping Sing LAU M 46 & Above Male 39:53.0
23 335 Jelle TOLSMA M 46 & Above Male 41:29.5
24 93 Andy C WAN M 46 & Above Male 42:15.3
25 364 Demaisip, Louel LOUEL M 46 & Above Male 44:24.0
26 352 Ivan POON M 46 & Above Male 46:21.0
27 354 Oliver DAVIES M 46 & Above Male 49:26.3
28 88 Yiu Wing CHEK M 46 & Above Male 52:22.2
29 378 Salaya, Armando ARMANDO M 46 & Above Male 52:58.2
30 347 Philip PEÑALOZA M 46 & Above Male 1:06:03.9
- 52 Derk VAN DEN HEUVEL M 46 & Above Male DSQ


